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Academic Calendar

Ref: DACOE/

Academic Year: 2020-21 Semester - I

Date Day Programs
22 Jun 2020 Wednesday go}gnéncncement of First Semester SE
Tinalizati i Project
14 July 2 Finalization of‘Scmmar/
uly 2020 Tuesday batches & Topics :
28 July 2020 Monday Dlsplay of final Seminar & Project
topics
03 to 07 Aug 2020 Monday to Friday Feedback of students - I
5 Aug 2019 Wednesday Display of Cumulative Attendance,
Prescntation of Synopsis of project,
2 :
6 Aug 2020 Tuesday Seminar Presentation
11 to 14 Aug 2020 Monday to Thursday | Unit Test I
15 Aug 2020 Thursday Independence Day
21 Aug 2020 Friday Display of Unit Test I Results
24 to 28 Aug 2020 ~ Monday to Friday Academic Audit
o Teachers Day, Display of Cumulative
7 Sept 2020 Monday Attendance & Provisional Detention
. - list
7 Sept 2020 Monday Parent Teacher Association Meeting
16 Sept 2020 Monday Engineers Day
5 Oct 2020 Monday Dlsp}ay of Cumulgtwe 'Attendance,
_ Provisional detention list
07 to 09 Oct 2020 Wednesday to Friday Unit Test 11
13 to 17 Oct 2020 Monday to Friday Feedback of students - II
17 Oct 2020 Friday I;ro_lect Pr.esentation Demo I, Seminar
_ resentation
20 Oct 2020 Monday Display of Unit Test I Results
20 Oct 2020 Monday Final detention list
27 Oct To 06 Nov 2020 Monday to Friday Tentative Practical/Oral Exam
24 Nov 2020 Monday Tentative Starting of Theory Exam
07 to 11 Dec 2020 Monday to Friday NAAC.Documentation and Dead Stock
checking

Principal
Dr. Ashok Gujar Technic2
Dr. Dautatrao Aher Cotiege of Eng

Dean demics

| |nslitqte's
inesring, Kar

CE Scanned with OKEN Scanner



